
Category: UR

Sr. No. RegNo
Unique 

Form No
Name Percentile

1 PG20013871 MBC0207 HIMANI GUPTA 95.92
2 PG20057666 MBC0220 JAYSHREE SAMANTA 95.38
3 PG20030350 MBC0081 GAUTAMI SINGH 95.34
4 PG20005633 MBC0087 SHALINI 94.95
5 PG20003783 MBC0054 DHANU SINGHWAL 93.40
6 PG20071614 MBC0187 SIMRAN RATHORE 91.19
7 PG20008826 MBC0197 RASHMI GUPTA 85.48
8 PG20076874 MBC0089 CHHAVI GAUTAM 84.16
9 PG20045690 MBC0216 ANU SUPRIYA 81.21

10 PG20059456 MBC0247 RAM SINGH BAJIYA 80.78
11 PG20057157 MBC0144 JASWANT KUMAR 80.40
12 PG20048949 MBC0022 SHARMA RHUTU BHUDEV 79.89
13 PG20010964 MBC0051 JYOTSHNA 79.35
14 PG20029843 MBC0168 ANKIT BANSAL 78.84
15 PG20021421 MBC0085 GEETANJALI SHARMA 78.14
16 PG20022027 MBC0202 PRASHANT SAINI 78.07
17 PG20004863 MBC0214 YASHVINI SAINI 76.63
18 PG20003792 MBC0224 PRADEEP UDASI 75.08
19 PG20070099 MBC0250 ASAN KATHAT 73.33
20 PG20011562 MBC0138 MONU SHARMA 70.42
21 PG20034653 MBC0235 NIKITA 69.76
22 PG20029177 MBC0173 NISARG RATHOD 69.37
23 PG20024906 MBC0070 RENU CHOUDHARY 68.67
24 PG20050334 MBC0091 KHUSHHALI MALVIYA 67.08
25 PG20049872 MBC0082 PALLAVI VAISHNAV 66.07
26 PG20049149 MBC0096 NITIKA SHARMA 64.32
27 PG20032199 MBC0123 HARIOM SUMAN 63.82
28 PG20051183 MBC0155 SONU CHOUDHARY 62.38
29 PG20037562 MBC0151 SURYANSHI TAILOR 60.91
30 PG20044188 MBC0115 MANOJ KUMAR JANGIR 59.05
31 PG20013564 MBC0145 YOGESH MEENA 55.51
32 PG20078360 MBC0015 MAHESH NAGAR 53.73
33 PG20021543 MBC0229 DIVYA DHAKA 52.45
34 PG20060665 MBC0130 ABHISHEK KUMAR SONI 50.47
35 PG20014717 MBC0237 NISHA 48.37
36 PG20024569 MBC0029 PRADEEP SHARMA 47.13
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37 PG20019309 MBC0080 SHILPA BARBER 45.92
38 PG20075371 MBC0170 ARJUN 45.34
39 PG20003912 MBC0225 ASHISH KHANNA 41.81
40 PG20000518 MBC0008 SHIVANGI CHOUDHARY 41.50
41 PG20002628 MBC0078 SONU SHARMA 40.72
42 PG20035283 MBC0184 NISHA VERMA 37.93
43 PG20044540 MBC0246 REKHA RAM MEGHAWAL 37.34
44 PG20018064 MBC0241 RAHUL LAKHIWAL 37.03
45 PG20044480 MBC0196 KANJI RAM 35.71
46 PG20022552 MBC0065 ICHCHHA KUMARI MEENA 32.96
47 PG20057134 MBC0183 NISHA MUHAL 32.07



Category: OBC

Sr. No. RegNo
Unique 

Form No
Name Percentile

1 PG20059456 MBC0247 RAM SINGH BAJIYA 80.78
2 PG20048949 MBC0022 SHARMA RHUTU BHUDEV 79.89
3 PG20022027 MBC0202 PRASHANT SAINI 78.07
4 PG20004863 MBC0214 YASHVINI SAINI 76.63
5 PG20003792 MBC0224 PRADEEP UDASI 75.08
6 PG20070099 MBC0250 ASAN KATHAT 73.33
7 PG20011562 MBC0138 MONU SHARMA 70.42
8 PG20034653 MBC0235 NIKITA 69.76
9 PG20024906 MBC0070 RENU CHOUDHARY 68.67

10 PG20050334 MBC0091 KHUSHHALI MALVIYA 67.08
11 PG20049872 MBC0082 PALLAVI VAISHNAV 66.07
12 PG20049149 MBC0096 NITIKA SHARMA 64.32
13 PG20032199 MBC0123 HARIOM SUMAN 63.82
14 PG20051183 MBC0155 SONU CHOUDHARY 62.38
15 PG20037562 MBC0151 SURYANSHI TAILOR 60.91
16 PG20044188 MBC0115 MANOJ KUMAR JANGIR 59.05
17 PG20078360 MBC0015 MAHESH NAGAR 53.73
18 PG20021543 MBC0229 DIVYA DHAKA 52.45
19 PG20060665 MBC0130 ABHISHEK KUMAR SONI 50.47
20 PG20014717 MBC0237 NISHA 48.37
21 PG20019309 MBC0080 SHILPA BARBER 45.92
22 PG20075371 MBC0170 ARJUN 45.34
23 PG20000518 MBC0008 SHIVANGI CHOUDHARY 41.50
24 PG20057134 MBC0183 NISHA MUHAL 32.07
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Category: SC

Sr. No. RegNo
Unique 

Form No
Name Percentile

1 PG20029177 MBC0173 NISARG RATHOD 69.37
2 PG20003912 MBC0225 ASHISH KHANNA 41.81
3 PG20035283 MBC0184 NISHA VERMA 37.93
4 PG20044540 MBC0246 REKHA RAM MEGHAWAL 37.34
5 PG20018064 MBC0241 RAHUL LAKHIWAL 37.03
6 PG20044480 MBC0196 KANJI RAM 35.71

Category: ST

Sr. No. RegNo
Unique 

Form No
Name Percentile

1 PG20013564 MBC0145 YOGESH MEENA 55.51
2 PG20022552 MBC0065 ICHCHHA KUMARI MEENA 32.96

Category: EWS

Sr. No. RegNo
Unique 

Form No
Name Percentile

1 PG20010964 MBC0051 JYOTSHNA 79.35
2 PG20024569 MBC0029 PRADEEP SHARMA 47.13

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN

Programme: Integrated M.Sc. B.Ed. Programmes With Chemistry

Waitlisted Candidates


